
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, E 
MAINT RD R/W OF SW OLD WIRE RD, 
563.43 FT, NW 234.53 FT, N 379.7

URRUTIA DAVID
8390 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-6S-16-03923-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02
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0
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353,186

1523/2063 9/13/2024 WD Q I 05 559,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUNNINGHAM CHAD C

URRUTIA DAVID

1513/2656 5/06/2024 QC U V 11 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEELER RAYMOND S

CUNNINGHAM KATHERIN
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000052392 Storage Building 13,097 02/20/2025

35432 SFR 771 06/13/2017

2025HX Base Yr

8390 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,085 119.9583 134.35 280,120 2017 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2056

BAS 70 100 70 9,123

BAS 430 100 430 56,038

BAS 1,556 100 1,556 202,778

FOP 96 30 29 3,779

2,152 2,085 271,716

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W54 S6 S31 E16 N5 E12 N6 N8 E12 S8 E14 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=-54,6] W20 S20 E14 S5 E6 N25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-26,26] E12 N8 W12 S8 $
BAS=[ORIG=-74,26] S5 E14 N5 W14 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 50 32 1,600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 14,400

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 32 32 1,024.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,168

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 22,500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,500

55,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 3.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 38,400

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 100 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,000


